29. ADAC - Oberberg Klassik am 13. Juli 2024 ,,Tour der 1000 Kurven*

Ergebnisse Klasse T1

Startnumme
r

70
75
99
83
109
84

92

69
108
72
106
81
105
76
89
90
87
73
78

97

96

103
82
101
57
98
59

Nachname

Réttgen
Hammer
Niemann
Fischer
Marth
Wilke

Kleinschmidt

Vierbuchen
Peters
Longerich
Kutscher
Klpper
Gerhards
Wehren
Feldhoff
Vombhof
Steimel
Longerich
Pille

Diederichs

Friell

Biesenbach
Raspe
Sirth
Simon
Pfeifer
Knopp

Vorname

Andreas
Tomas
Hans
Carsten
Bernd
Ulf
Andreas
Maik
Bernd
Hans-Jurgen
Frank
Peter
Sascha
Klaus
Martin
Christian
Heinz
Andreas
Gerhard

Barbara

Judith

Norbert
Klaus Dieter
Stephan
Jirgen
Jurgen
Andreas

Ort

Engelskirchen
Gummersbach
Goch

Llindlar
Oberwambach
Remagen

Neunkirchen
Seelscheid

Herdorf
Hiickelhoven
Solingen
Wipperfiirth
Gummersbach
Engelskirchen
Lindlar
Lindlar
Kreuztal

Much
Solingen
Hiickeswagen

Bergisch Gladbach

Langenfeld

Wipperfurth
Kierspe
Lindlar
Reichshof
Lindlar

Gummersbach

Nachname

Hausendorf
Reese
Niemann
Baldsiefen
Wagner
Niebuhr

Celik

Petri
Dilsen
Longerich
Kutscher
Hass
Jacobs
Wehren
Elbers
Vombhof
Steimel
Longerich
Pille

Diederichs

Friel3

Biesenbach
Haake
Henkelmann
Danneberg
Fischer
Steurer

Vorname

Nicole
Aggi
Erika
Alfons
Friedel
Petra

Easy

Simone
Silke
Angelika
Chantal
Bernd
Mareike
Larissa
Katharina
Christine
Christel
Iris
Claudia

Dirk

Carola

Ulrich
Benedikt
Justus
Karl Heinz
Lothar
Giulia

Ort

Engelskirchen
Gummersbach
Goch

Lindlar

Berod
Meckenheim

Lindlar

Kirchen
Hickelhoven
Solingen
Wipperfiirth
Berghausen
Engelskirchen
Lindlar
Lindlar
Kreuztal
Much
Solingen
Hiickeswagen
Bergisch
Gladbach
Langenfeld

Wipperfurth
Halver
Lindlar

Engelskirchen
Gummersbach

Marke

Triumph
Citroen
Volvo
Ford
BMW
Mercedes

Toyota

Opel
BMW
Chervolett
Toyota
Jeep
Opel

Opel
Austin Healey
Triumph
OPEL
Chervolett
Opel

Opel

Volkswagen

Renault
Porsche
VW
Triumph
MG
Merlin

Typ

Spitefire 1500
Super 5

P142

Escort Rs 1600
320/6

W116

Celica

Kadett C City
318 i AE 21
Corvette C3
Corolla AE86
CJ7

Kadett Aero
Ascona B
Sprite MK 3
TR 6

GTJ
Corvette C3
Kadett C

GT

Karmann Ghia
1600 L

R12 Gordini
944 Targa
1303 Cabrio
TR3A
Midget

Baujahr

1979
1973
1972
1982
1978
1979

1980

1979
1982
1982
1984
1979
1977
1981
1966
1975
1971
1981
1975

1969

1968

1971
1984
1978
1960
1967
1981

Klasse

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T

T

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

GLP1

0,63
1,24
0,26
0,5
0,93
0,14

2,78

1,71
0,91
1,14
0,57
0,9
0,93
0,04
0,58
8,86
0,62
10
0,34

2,31

1,46

10
0,01
0,63

10
1,17
6,09

GLP2 GLP3.1 GLP3.2 SP1.A SP1.B SP1.C SP2.A SP2.B SP2.C BK1 BK2 Summe

0,09
0,25
0,59
0,45
2,07
1,84

0,73

0,79
0,09
8,27
1,14
0,05
0,9
0,51
1,51
0,41
0,66
1,9
0,72

4,95

0,42

0,23
2,29
0,45
0,62
2,51
9,22

2,95
0,99
0,97
5,57
0,71
0,96

5,05

2,36
3,84
2,34
4,81
2,22
5,93
3,36
5,24
3,31
0,78
2,72
2,62

2,75

1,89

3,45
8,85
3,03
4,61
1,27
10

0,59
0,13
0,97
1
0,51
0,28

54

10
2,69
0,73
3,92

10
2,91

10

10

10

10

10

10

1,76

1,38

10
10
2,63
10
10
10
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0,4
2,6
0,6
1,1
3,1
3,3

3

5
3,2
5
24
5
3,4
0,5
1,4
2,8
0,8
0,7
1,7

2,5

0,7

3,9
2,8
2
2,6
2,2
24
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0
0,2
0
0,4
0
0,1

0,4

0
0,1
0,3
0,1
0,4
0,1
0,2
0,2

0

0
0,2

0

0

0,7

0
0,5
0,2
0,2

0
0,1

0,1
0,4
0,3
0,6
0,1
0,4

0

0,4
0,1
0,8
0
0,7
0,1
0,1
0,2
0,4
0,9
0,3
34

0,6

0,7

1,7
0,1
0,6
0,2
0,3
0,5

0
10
0
0
10
0
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10

10

10
10

10

20
10
30
30
10
20

0
0
20
20
10
20

10

10
30
20
20
20
20
20
30
10
40
20
30

50

50

20
40
40
30
70
40

11,76
21,81
23,69
31,62
32,42
33,02

33,36

36,26
41,93
4458
44,94
45,27
47,27
48,71
51,13
51,78
53,76
60,82
62,78

68,87

74,25

76,28
80,55
84,54
95,23
104,45
105,31

Platz  Platz
Klasse Gruppe
1 3
2 5
3 6
4 10
5 11
6 12
7 13
8 14
9 17
10 18
11 19
12 20
13 22
14 23
15 24
16 25
17 28
18 30
19 31
20 33
21 34
22 36
23 37
24 39
25 43
26 45
27 46




